Lutron Stairwell Fixture Solutions
  We offer two different types of stairwell fixture solutions:
 Stairwell fluorescent fixture
The architecturally-designed stairwell fluorescent fixture
utilizes T5 or T8 lamps with a concealed wireless control.
Stairwell LED fixture
The stairwell LED fixture utilizes the same energy saving solution
with integral LED's as the light source to significantly lower

 (required for the solution to work)
9 | Lutron
How to order a stairwell fluorescent fixture
Fixture Options
Product
FX = Fixtures
Family
SW = Stairwell
Fixture type
XX = Standard
Size
12 = 1' x 2'
14 = 1' x 4'
18 = 1' x 8'
Lens options
SL = Standard Lens
Lamps
1 = 1 Lamp
2 = 2 Lamps
 4 = 4 Lamps, 8'
Lamp type
14 = 14 W T5HE, 2'
17 = 17 W T8, 2'
24 = 24 W T5HO, 2'
 28 = 28 W T5HE, 4'
32 = 32 W T8, 4'
 54 = 54 W T5HO, 4'
RW = 25, 28, 30 W T8
Reduced Wattage, 4'
1
1
10
10
2
2
11
11
3
3
12
12
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
9
9
FX    SW    XX    12    SL    1    14     U    51    SM   XX    WH
Region
U = UL – North America
B = BAA (Buy American Act)4
Control options
51 = 50% Occupied, 10% Unoccupied
82 = 80% Occupied, 20% Unoccupied
Mounting type
SM = Surface Mount
Options
XX = None
E1 = T8 Emergency Ballast5,6
E3 = T5HE Emergency Ballast5,6
E5 = T5HO Emergency Ballast5,6
Color Finish
WH = Matte White
Example model number
Custom options available—contact

 (required for the solution to work)
11 | Lutron
How to order a stairwell LED fixture
Fixture Options
Product
FX = Fixtures
Family
SW = Stairwell
Fixture type
XX = Standard
Size
12 = 1' x 2'
14 = 1' x 4'
Lens options
SL = Standard Lens
Lamps
L = LEDs
Lamp type
C1* = 17 W, 4000 K, 1500 Lumens
C3 = 29 W, 4000 K, 2200 Lumens
C4 = 44 W, 4000 K, 3600 Lumens
Region
U = UL – North America
Control options
51 = 50% Occupied, 10% Unoccupied
82 = 80% Occupied, 20% Unoccupied
1
1
10
10
2
2
11
11
3
3
12
12
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8 9
FX    SW    XX    12    SL    L    C1     U    51    SM    XX    WH
Mounting type
SM = Surface Mount (Wall/Ceiling)
Options
XX = None
E7 = LED Emergency Driver
Color Finish
WH = Matte White
Custom options available—contact
fixtures@lutron.com.
Example model number
8
9
Lutron | 12
* 2 foot only
Lutron stairwell retrofit kit solution
The stairwell retrofit kit solution allows you to transform high-cost/high-maintenance fluorescent

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
FXRS    SW    XX    12    1    14    U    51    XX
How to order a stairwell retrofit kit solution
Example model number
Fixture Options
Product
FXRS = Fixtures Retrofit Kit Solution
Family
SW = Stairwell
Fixture type
XX = Standard
Size
12 = 1' x 2'
13 = 1' x 3'
14 = 1' x 4'
18 = 1' x 8'
Lamps
1 = 1 Lamp
2 = 2 Lamps
3 = 3 Lamps, T8
4 = 4 Lamps
Lamp type
14 = 14 W T5HE, 2'
17 = 17 W T8, 2'
 21 = 21 W T5HE, 3'
24 = 24 W T5HO, 2'
25 = 25 W T8, 3’
 28 = 28 W T5HE, 4'
32 = 32 W T8, 4'
39 = 39 W T5HO, 3'
 54 = 54 W T5HO, 4'
RW = 25, 28, 30 W T8
Reduced Wattage, 4'
1 7
2 8
3
9
4
5
6
Region
U = UL – North America
Control options
51 = 50% Occupied, 10% Unoccupied
82 = 80% Occupied, 20% Unoccupied
Socket options
XX = None
SK = Sockets*
Custom options available—contact
fixtures@lutron.com.
* Two rapid-start sockets per lamp; each lamp gets 18" of power leads
(white, black) and 40" of lamp leads (yellow, blue) per lamp.
Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
7200 Suter Road
Coopersburg, PA 18036-1299
World Headquarters 1.610.282.3800
Technical Support 1.800.523.9466 (Available 24/7)
Customer Service 1.888.LUTRON1 (1.888.588.7661)
© 09/2013 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. I P/N 367-2370 REV B
1
Sources